ST BRANNOCK’S PARISH CHURCH BRAUNTON

with ST ANNE’S SAUNTON

St Brannock’s Parish Church Office, St Brannock’s Rooms, Church Street, Braunton,

Devon, EX33 2EP
Tel: 01271 813367

Email: stbrannockoffice@btinternet.com Website: www.brauntonchurch.org

Funeral Fees at St Brannock’s Braunton for 2021

The following fees will be charged at St Brannock’s and St Anne’s

Service in Church followed by burial in St Brannock’s Churchyard

Statutory Fee
Organist
Verger

Travel expenses
TOTAL

Heat October- April

£519.00
£ 70.00
£ 27.50
£ 20.00
£636.50

Visit to next of kin

£ 12.50

Service in church followed by cremation or burial in a cemetery elsewhere

Statutory fee
Organist
Verger

Travel expenses
TOTAL

Heat October- April

Cremation service only
Statutory fee

Clergy travel

TOTAL

Graveside service (burial of body)
Statutory fee

Travel expenses

TOTAL

Graveside service (burial of ashes)
Statutory fee

Travel expenses

Churchyard superintendent

Burial of body after service elsewhere

Burial of Ashes after cremation elsewhere
Burial of ashes

Church yard superintendent

TOTAL

1.1.21

£228.00
£ 70.00
£ 27.50
£ 20.00
£345.00

Visit to next of kin

£ 1250

£199.00
£ 20.00
£219.00

£414.00
£ 20.00
£434.00

Visit to next of kin

£232.00
£ 20.00
£ 45.00
£297.00

Visit to next of kin

£348.00

£166.00
£ 45.00
£211.00
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