ST BRANNOCK'S PARISH CHURCH BRAUNTON with ST ANNE'S SAUNTON



St Brannock's Parish Church Office, St Brannock's Rooms, Church Street, Braunton, Devon, EX33 2EP Tel: 01271 813367 Email: <u>stbrannockoffice@btinternet.com</u> Website: www.brauntonchurch.org

Funeral Fees at St Brannock's Braunton for 2021

The following fees will be charged at St Brannock's and St Anne's

Service in Church followed by burial in St B Statutory Fee Organist Verger Travel expenses TOTAL	£519.00 £70.00 £27.50 <u>£20.00</u> £636.50	Churchyard Visit to next of kin
Heat October- April	£ 12.50	
Service in church followed by cremation or Statutory fee Organist Verger Travel expenses TOTAL	£228.00 £ 70.00 £ 27.50	cemetery elsewhere Visit to next of kin
Heat October- April	£ 12.50	
Cremation service only Statutory fee Clergy travel TOTAL	£199.00 <u>£ 20.00</u> <u>£219.00</u>	
Graveside service (burial of body) Statutory fee Travel expenses TOTAL	£414.00 <u>£ 20.00</u> <u>£434.00</u>	Visit to next of kin
Graveside service (burial of ashes) Statutory fee Travel expenses Churchyard superintendent	£232.00 £ 20.00 <u>£ 45.00</u> £297.00	Visit to next of kin
Burial of body after service elsewhere	£348.00	
Burial of Ashes after cremation elsewhere Burial of ashes Church yard superintendent TOTAL	£166.00 <u>£ 45.00</u> £211.00	